KAG
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch

ISIN_Fonds

Name_Fonds
SEB

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB
SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB.

SEB

SEB.

SEB.

Stichtag  ISIN_Bestand
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018

Der CVA fiir den SEB Immolnvest zum 20.12.2018 betragt EUR 1.069,31 bzw. 0,0001244 % des Fondsvermogens.

Bezeichnung Marktwert / FV  Hiille

0,067834139
0,006877344
0,031895727
0,002406744

4,8001E-05
0,073932029
0,008050879
0,002161273
0,000607314
0,001107322
0,379280376
0,001885841
2,23407E-06

0,12856309
0,194457054
0,036898323
0,003235375
0,031296369
0,000840463
0,001930921

0,05138753
0,022788646
0,061728626
-0,10921562

undlage / FV
0,067834615 bilanziell
0,006877392 bilanziell
0,03189595 bilanziell
0,002406761 bilanziell
4,80014E-05 bilanziell
0,073932548 bilanziell
0,008050936 bilanziell
0,002161288 derivativ
0,000607319 derivativ
0,001107329 derivativ
0,379283035 bilanziell
0,001885855 bilanziell
2,23409E-06 bilanziell
0,128563991 bilanziell
0,194458417 bilanziell
0,036898581 bilanziell
0,003235398 bilanziell
0,031296588 bilanziell
0,000840468 bilanziell
0,001930935 bilanziell
0,051387891 bilanziell
0,022788806 bilanziell
0,061722047 bilanziell
-0,109216385 bilanziell

ung

GroMikv_An

KSA_

Emittent_

Emittent_

05
02
05

859768 SEB AB, Frankfurt Branch
859768 SEB AB, Stockholm

803200 Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
884537 mBank SA, Warschau, Polen

873403 Société Générale Zweigniederlassung Frankfurt, Deu

705683 CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
705683 CACEIS Bank S.A., ltaly Branch
859768 SEB AB, Stockholm
705683 CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
705683 CACEIS Bank S.A., Germany Branch
immobilien
AMPP, Deutschland
Savills IM Immobilia Kft, Ungarn
Altair Issy S.A.S, Frankreich
Chesterbrook Partners LP, USA
Glenhardie Partners LP, USA
Diemen IV GmbH i.L., Deutschland
Nijmegen IV GmbH, Deutschland
KOY Plaza Vivace, Finnland
851 Duportail Road LP, USA
100 Manhattanville LLC, USA
Northridge Office LLC, USA
Sonstige Vermsgensgegenstande
Verbindlichkeiten

Konzern_WMNummer ~ Konzern_Bezeichnung

859768 SEB AB, Stockholm
859768 SEB AB, Stockholm
803200 Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
803200 Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
873403 Société Générale S.A, Paris
767041 Rue La Boétie SAS
767041 Rue La Boétie SAS
859768 SEB AB, Stockholm
767041 Rue La Boétie SAS
767041 Rue La Boétie SAS
Immobilien
AMPP, Deutschland
Savills IM Immobilia Kft, Ungarn
Altair Issy S.A.S, Frankreich
Chesterbrook Partners LP, USA
Glenhardie Partners LP, USA
Diemen IV GmbH i.L., Deutschland
Nijmegen IV GmbH, Deutschland
KOY Plaza Vivace, Finnland
851 Duportail Road LP, USA
100 Manhattanville LLC, USA
Northridge Office LLC, USA
Sonstige Vermagensgegenstinde
Verbindlichkeiten



